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AAD: 18122023 HT

Nordlux UK
Unit 22, Deanfield Court

BB7 1QS Clitheroe Lancashire
01200422777

Item N°: 73163010

Db: 1392858

Hvid/Weiss

White/Vit

Blanc/Wit

READ 20

Nordlux A/S · Østre Havnegade 34 · DK-9000 Aalborg

5 701581 265578

220-240V
~50/60Hz

Dubbele isolatie

II

Item N°: 73163010

FR

ÉLÉMENTS 
D’EMBALLAGE

30 cm

180 cm

20 cm

5,5 cm

9 cm


